NEXT DIRECTION | COMMENTS TOTA
L
0.0 START Exit west side of parking lot 0.0
0.0 LEFT Turn left onto Tarpon Ave 0.0
0.1 RIGHT Turn right onto Atlantic Ave 0.1
1.1 RIGHT Turn right onto N 14th St 1.2
0.5 LEFT Turn left onto Franklin St 1.7
0.4 LEFT Turn left onto Escambia St 2.1
0.1 LEFT Turn left onto N 8th St 2.2
0.1 RIGHT Turn right onto Dade St 2.3
0.4 LEFT Turn left onto N Front St 2.7
0.4 LEFT Turn left onto Ash St 3.1
0.1 RIGHT Turn right onto S 3rd St 3.2
0.6 LEFT Turn left onto Gum St 3.8
0.1 RIGHT Turn right onto S 7th St 3.9
0.4 LEFT Turn left onto Kelp St 4.3
0.0 RIGHT Turn right into Auto Part Store PARKING LOT 4.3
0.1 RIGHT Turn right onto SIDEWALK 4.4
0.0 RIGHT Turn right onto Lime St LOOK LEFT FOR CARS 4.4
0.1 LEFT Turn left onto Clinch Dr 4.5
15 STRAIGHT Cross 8" St onto Magnolia 6.0
ANGER HIGH SPEED TRAFFIC ON 8™ ST 6.0
0.2 RIGHT Turn right onto Amelia Rd 6.2
1.0 RIGHT Turn left onto Amelia Island Pkwy 7.2
ANGER BLIND CURVE — CHECK RIGHT 7.2
1.1 LEFT Keep left at Y. Stay on Amelia Pkwy 8.3
0.8 RIGHT Turn right onto Florida A1A (Gerbing) 9.1
0.7 CIRCLE Take 3™ exit (south) Stay on A1A 9.8
5.1 RIGHT Fishing bridge access road 14.9
5.1 REST Rest Stop at Fishing Bridge 14.9
51 RIGHT From Rest stop onto A1A / Heckscher 14.9
12.8 STRAIGHT Cross over Sister’s Creek Bridge 27.7
0.8 RIGHT Turn Right onto Sister’s Creek Boat Ramp Access 28.5
Road
0.5 REST Rest stop at north side of boat ramp 29.0
0.5 LEFT Left onto Heckscher (Bridge) 29.5
2.6 REST OPTIONAL REST STOP at Mayport Ferry Gas 32.1
Station on left
14.9 REST REST STOP at gas station on right 47.0
0.1 RIGHT Turn right onto Julia St / Amelia Island Parkway 47.1
0.2 STRAIGHT | Keep Left (straight) on Amelia Island Parkway 47.3
1.7 RIGHT Turn right onto S Fletcher / A1A 49.0
6.9 STRAIGHT FINISH Main Beach parking lot 54.0
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